Detailed Contents

Preface

1. Introduction

Leadership Defined
Ways of Conceptualizing Leadership
Definition and Components

Leadership Described
Trait Versus Process Leadership
Assigned Versus Emergent Leadership
Leadership and Power
Leadership and Coercion
Leadership and Management

Plan of the Book

Summary

References

2. Trait Approach
Description
Intelligence
Self-Confidence
Determination
Integrity
Sociability
Five-Factor Personality Model and Leadership
Eimotional Intelligence
How Does the Trait Approach Work?
Strengths

Criticisms



Application
Case Studies
Case 2.1 Choosing a New Director of Research
Case 2.2 A Remarkable Turnaround
Case 2.3 Recruiting for the Bank
Leadership Instrument
Leadership Trait Questionnaire (LTQ)
Summary
References

3. Skills Approach

Description
Three-Skill Approach
Technical Skill
Human Skill
Conceptual Skill
Summary of the Three-Skill Approach
Skills Model
Competencies
Individual Attributes
Leadership Outcomes
Career Experiences
Environmental Influences
Summary of the Skills Model
How Does the Skills Approach Work?
Strengths
Criticisms
Application
Case Studies
Case 3.1 A Strained Research Team
Case 3.2 A Shift for Lieutenant Colonel Adams
Case 3.3 Andy’s Recipe
Leadership Instrument
Skills Inventory
Summary
References

4. Behavioral Approach

Description
The Obio State Studies
The University of Michigan Studies

Blake and Mouton’s Managerial (Leadership) Grid

Authority—Compliance (9,1)

32
32
33
34
36
37
38
40
41

13
43
44
44
44
45
46
47
48
52
53
54
55
56
56
57
58
59
60
60
62
64
66
67
69
70

71
71
72
73

75



Country-Club Management (1,9)
Impoverished Management (1,1)
Middle-of-the-Road Management (5,5)
Team Management (9,9)
Paternalism/Maternalism
Opportunism
How Does the Behavioral Approach Work?
Strengths
Criticisms
Application
Case Studies
Case 4.1 A Drill Sergeant at First
Case 4.2 Eating Lunch Standing Up
Case 4.3 We Are Family
Leadership Instrument
Leadership Bebavior Questionnaire
Summary
References

5. Situational Approach
Description
Leadership Styles
Development Levels
How Does the Situational Approach Work?
Strengths
Criticisms
Application
Case Studies
Case 5.1 Marathon Runners at Different Levels
Case 5.2 Why Aren’t They Listening?
Case 5.3 Getting the Message Across
Leadership Instrument

Situational L(.’cm’em/ﬂ'ﬂT Questionnaire: Sample Items

Summary
References

6. Path—Goal Theory
Description
Leader Behaviors
Directive Leadership
Supportive Leadership
Participative Leadership
Achievement-Oriented Leadership

75
75
76

/7

o dyd

77
77
78
80
81
81
82
83
84
85
87
88
90
91

93
93
94
96
97
98
99
102
103
103
105
107
108
109
112
113

115
115
117
117
117
118
118



Follower Characteristics
Task Characteristics
How Does Path—Goal Theorv Work?
Strengths
Criticisms
Application
Case Studies
Case 6.1 Three Shifts, Three Supervisors
Case 6.2 Direction for Some, Support for Others
Case 6.3 Playing in the Orchestra
Leadership Instrument
Path-Goal Leadership Questionnaire
Summary
References

=

eader-Member Lixchange T'heory
Description
Early Studies
Later Studies
Leadership Making
How Does LMX Theory Work?
Strengths
Criticisms
Application
Case Studies
Case 7.1 His Team Gets the Best Assignments
Case 7.2 Working Hard at Being Fair
Case 7.3 Tuking on Additional Responsibilities
Leadership Instrument
LMX 7 Questionnaire
Summary
References

8. Transformational I.eadership
Description

Transformational Leadership Defined

Transformational Leadership and Charisma

A Model of Transformational Leadership
Transformational Leadership Factors
Transactional Leadership Factors
Nonleadership Factor

Other Transformational Perspectives
Bennis and Nanus
Kouzes and Posner

118
119
120
122
123
124
125
126
128
129
132
133
135
136

137
137
137
140
142
144
145
146
148
149
150
151
152
154
155
157
158

161
161
162
164
166
167
171
172
172
172
174



How Does the Transformational Approach Work?
Strengths
Criticisms
Application
Case Studies
Case 8.1 The Vision Failed
Case 8.2 An Exploration in Leadership
Case 8.3 Her Vision of a Model Research Center
Leadership Instrument
Summary
References

9. Authentic Leadership
Description
Authentic Leadership Defined
Approaches to Authentic Leadership
Practical Approach
Theoretical Approach
How Does Authentic Leadership Work?
Strengths
Criticisms
Applications
Case Studies
Case 9.1 Am I Really a Leader?
Case 9.2 A Leader Under Fire
Case 9.3 The Reluctant First Lady
Leadership Instrument
Authentic Leadership Self-Assessment Questionnaire
Summary
References

10. Servant Leadership
Description
Servant Leadership Defined
Historical Basis of Servant Leadership
Ten Characteristics of a Servant Leader
Building a Theory About Servant Leadership
Model of Servant Leadership
Antecedent Conditions
Servant Leader Behaviors
Outcomes
Summary of the Model of Servant Leadership
How Does Servant Leadership Work?
Strengths

175
176
178
180
181
181
183
185
187
190
191

195
195
196
197
197
200
205
206
207
208
209
210
212
214
217
218
220
221

225
225
226
226
227
229
231
231
233
236
238
238
239



Ceriticisms 240

Application 241
Case Studies 242
Case 10.1 Everyone Loves Mrs. Noble 243
Case 10.2 Doctor to the Poor 244
Case 10.3 Servant Leadership Takes Flight 247
Leadership Instrument 249
Servant Leadership Questionnaire 250
Summary 253
References 254
11. Adaptive Leadership 257
Description 257
Adaptive Leadership Defined 258
A Model of Adaptive Leadership 260
Situational Challenges 261
Leader Behaviors 263
Adaptive Work 273
How Does Adaptive Leadership Work? 274
Strengths 275
Criticisms 276
Application 277
Case Studies 279
Case 11.1 Silence, Stigma, and
Mental Iliness 279
Case 11.2 Taming Bacchus 281
Case 11.3 Redskins No More 283
Leadership Instrument 286
Adaptive Leadership Questionnaire 287
Summary 292
References 293
12. Psychodynamic Approach 295
Manfred F. R. Kets de Vries and Alicia Cheak
Description 295
The Clinical Paradigm 296
History of the Psychodynamic Approach 297
Key Concepts and Dynamics Within the
Psychodynamic Approach 301
1. Focus on the Inner Theatre 301
2. Focus on the Leader-Follower
Relationships 302
3. Focus on the Shadow Side of Leadership 305
How Does the Psychodynamic Approach Work? 305

Strengths 306



Criticisms 307

Application 308

Group Coaching 309

Case Studies 313

Case 12.1 Dealing With Passive-Aggressives 313

Case 12.2 The Fear of Success 314

Case 12.3 Helping a Bipolar Leader 315

Leadership Instrument 317
The Leadership Archetype

Questionnaire (Abridged Version) 318

Summary 324

References 324

13. Leadership Ethics 329

Description 329

Ethics Defined 330

Level 1. Preconventional Morality 331

Level 2. Conventional Morality 332

Level 3. Postconventional Morality 332

Ethical Theories 333

Centrality of Ethics to Leadership 336

Heiferz’s Perspective on Ethical Leadership 337

Burns’s Perspective on Ethical Leadership 338

The Dark Side of Leadership 339

Principles of Ethical Leadership 341

Ethical Leaders Respect Others 341

Ethical Leaders Serve Others 342

Ethical Leaders Are Just 344

Ethical Leaders Are Honest 345

Ethical Leaders Build Community 346

Strengths 347

Criticisms , 348

Application 349

Case Studies 349

Case 13.1 Choosing a Research Assistant 350

Case 13.2 How Safe Is Safe? 351

Case 13.3 Reexamining a Propesal 352

Leadership Instrument 355

Perceived Leader Integrity Scale (PLIS) 356

Summary 359

References 360

14. Team Leadership 363

Susan E. Kogler Hill
Description 363



Team Leadership Model
Team Effectiveness
I.cadership Decisions
Leadership Actions
How Does the Team Leadership Model Work?
Strengths
Criticisms
Application
Case Studies
Case 14.1 Can This Virtual Team Work?
Case 14.2 They Dominated the Conversation

Case 14.3 Starts With a Bang, Ends With a Whimper

Leadership Instrument
Team Excellence and Collaborative
Team Leader Questionnaire
Summary
References

15. Gender and Leadership

Crystal L. Hoyt and Stefanie Simon
Description
The Glass Ceiling Turned Labyrinth
Evidence of the Leadership Labyrinth
Understanding the Labyrinth
Gender Differences in Leadership Styles
and Effectiveness
Navigating the Labyrinth
Strengths
Criticisms
Application
Case Studies
Case 15.1 The “Glass Ceiling”
Case 15.2 Lack of Inclusion and Credibility
Case 15.3 Pregnancy as a Barrier to Job Status
Leadership Instrument
The Gender—Leader Implicit Association Test
Summary
References

16. Culture and Leadership

Description
Culture Defined
Related Concepts

366
367
372
377
381
382
383
384
385
385
386
387
389

391
393
393

397

397
398
398
399

401
406
409
410
411
411
412
413
414
415
416
419
420

427
427
428
428



Ethnocentrism
Prejudice
Dimensions of Culture
Uncertainty Avoidance
Power Distance
Institutional Collectivism
In-Group Collectivism
Gender Egalitarianism
Assertiveness
Future Orientation
Performance Orientation
Humane Orientation
Clusters of World Cultures
Characteristics of Clusters
Anglo
Confucian Asia
Eastern Europe
Germanic Europe
Latin America
Latin Europe
Middle East
Nordic Europe
Southern Asia
Sub-Saharan Africa
Leadership Bebavior and Culture Clusters
Eastern Europe Leadership Profile
Latin America Leadership Profile
Latin Europe Leadership Profile
Confucian Asia Leadership Profile
Nordic Europe Leadership Profile
Anglo Leadership Profile
Sub-Saharan Africa Leadership Profile
Southern Asia Leadership Profile
Germanic Europe Leadership Profile
Middle East Leadership Profile
Universally Desirable and Undesirable
Leadership Attributes
Strengths
Criticisms
Application
Case Studies
Case 16.1 A Challenging Workplace
Case 16.2 A Special Kind of Financing
Case 16.3 Whose Hispanic Center Is 1t?

428
429
430
431
432
432
432
433
433
433
434
434
434
436
437
437
437
437
438
438
438
439
439
439
439
441
441
441
443
443
444
445
445
446
446

448
449
450
451
452
452
454
456



Leadership Instrument 458

Dimensions of Culture Questionnaire 459

Summary 464
References 465
Author Index 467
Subject index 477
About the Author 491

About the Contributors 493



