Detailed Contents

Preface	
1. Introduction	1
Leadership Defined	2
Ways of Conceptualizing Leadership	2 5
Definition and Components	6
Leadership Described	7
Trait Versus Process Leadership	7
Assigned Versus Emergent Leadership	8
Leadership and Power	10
Leadership and Coercion	12
Leadership and Management	13
Plan of the Book	15
Summary	16
References	17
2. Trait Approach	19
Description	19
Întelligence	23
Self-Confidence	24
Determination	24
Integrity	25
Sociability	26
Five-Factor Personality Model and Leadership	26
Emotional Intelligence	27
How Does the Trait Approach Work?	29
Strengths	30
Criticisms	30

	Application	32
	Case Studies	32
	Case 2.1 Choosing a New Director of Research	33
	Case 2.2 A Remarkable Turnaround	34
	Case 2.3 Recruiting for the Bank	36
	Leadership Instrument	37
	Leadership Trait Questionnaire (LTQ)	38
	Summary	40
	References	41
3.	Skills Approach	43
•	Description	43
	Three-Skill Approach	44
	Technical Skill	44
	Human Skill	44
	Conceptual Skill	45
	Summary of the Three-Skill Approach Skills Model	46
		47
	Competencies	48
	Individual Attributes	52
	Leadership Outcomes	53
	Career Experiences	54
	Environmental Influences	55
	Summary of the Skills Model	56
	How Does the Skills Approach Work?	56
	Strengths	57
	Criticisms	58
	Application	59
	Case Studies	60
	Case 3.1 A Strained Research Team	60
	Case 3.2 A Shift for Lieutenant Colonel Adams	62
	Case 3.3 Andy's Recipe	64
	Leadership Instrument	66
	Skills Inventory	67
	Summary	69
	References	70
1.	Behavioral Approach	71
•	Description	71
	The Ohio State Studies	72
	The University of Michigan Studies	73
	Blake and Mouton's Managerial (Leadership) Grid	73
		75
	Authority-Compliance (9,1)	/3

	Country-Club Management (1,9)	75
	Impoverished Management (1,1)	75
	Middle-of-the-Road Management (5,5)	76
	Team Management (9,9)	77
	Paternalism/Maternalism	77
	Opportunism	77
	How Does the Behavioral Approach Work?	78
	Strengths	80
	Criticisms	81
	Application	81
	Case Studies	82
	Case 4.1 A Drill Sergeant at First	83
	Case 4.2 Eating Lunch Standing Up	84
	Case 4.3 We Are Family	85
	Leadership Instrument	87
	Leadership Behavior Questionnaire	88
	Summary	90
	References	91
5.	Situational Approach	93
	Description	93
	Leadership Styles	94
	Development Levels	96
	How Does the Situational Approach Work?	97
	Strengths	98
	Criticisms	99
	Application	102
	Case Studies	103
	Case 5.1 Marathon Runners at Different Levels	103
	Case 5.2 Why Aren't They Listening?	105
	Case 5.3 Getting the Message Across	107
	Leadership Instrument	108
	Situational Leadership® Questionnaire: Sample Items	109
	Summary	112
	References	113
6.	Path-Goal Theory	115
	Description	115
	Leader Behaviors	117
	Directive Leadership	117
	Supportive Leadership	117
	Participative Leadership	118
	Achievement-Oriented Leadership	118

Follower Characteristics	118
Task Characteristics	119
How Does Path–Goal Theory Work?	120
Strengths	122
Criticisms	123
Application	124
Case Studies	125
Case 6.1 Three Shifts, Three Supervisors	126
Case 6.2 Direction for Some, Support for Others	128
Case 6.3 Playing in the Orchestra	129
Leadership Instrument	132
Path–Goal Leadership Questionnaire	133
Summary	135
References	136
7. Leader-Member Exchange Theory	137
Description	137
Early Studies	137
Later Studies	140
Leadership Making	142
How Does LMX Theory Work?	144
Strengths	145
Criticisms	146
Application	148
Case Studies	149
Case 7.1 His Team Gets the Best Assignments	150
Case 7.2 Working Hard at Being Fair	151
Case 7.3 Taking on Additional Responsibilities	152
Leadership Instrument	154
LMX 7 Questionnaire	155
Summary	157
References	158
,	130
8. Transformational Leadership	161
Description	161
Transformational Leadership Defined	162
Transformational Leadership and Charisma	164
A Model of Transformational Leadership	166
Transformational Leadership Factors	167
Transactional Leadership Factors	171
Nonleadership Factor	172
Other Transformational Perspectives	172
Bennis and Nanus	172
Kouzes and Posner	174

	How Does the Transformational Approach Work?	175
	Strengths	176
	Criticisms	178
	Application	180
	Case Studies	181
	Case 8.1 The Vision Failed	181
	Case 8.2 An Exploration in Leadership	183
	Case 8.3 Her Vision of a Model Research Center	185
	Leadership Instrument	187
	Summary	190
	References	191
9.	Authentic Leadership	195
	Description	195
	Authentic Leadership Defined	196
	Approaches to Authentic Leadership	197
	Practical Approach	197
	Theoretical Approach	200
	How Does Authentic Leadership Work?	205
	Strengths	206
	Criticisms	207
	Applications	208
	Case Studies	209
	Case 9.1 Am I Really a Leader?	210
	Case 9.2 A Leader Under Fire	212
	Case 9.3 The Reluctant First Lady	214
	Leadership Instrument	217
	Authentic Leadership Self-Assessment Questionnaire	218
	Summary	220
	References	221
10.	Servant Leadership	225
	Description	225
	Servant Leadership Defined	226
	Historical Basis of Servant Leadership	226
	Ten Characteristics of a Servant Leader	227
	Building a Theory About Servant Leadership	229
	Model of Servant Leadership	231
	Antecedent Conditions	231
	Servant Leader Behaviors	233
	Outcomes	236
	Summary of the Model of Servant Leadership	238
	How Does Servant Leadership Work?	238
	Strengths	239

	Criticisms	240
	Application	241
	Case Studies	242
	Case 10.1 Everyone Loves Mrs. Noble	243
	Case 10.2 Doctor to the Poor	244
	Case 10.3 Servant Leadership Takes Flight	247
	Leadership Instrument	249
	Servant Leadership Questionnaire	250
	Summary	253
	References	254
11.	Adaptive Leadership	257
	Description	257
	Adaptive Leadership Defined	258
	A Model of Adaptive Leadership	260
	Situational Challenges	261
	Leader Behaviors	263
	Adaptive Work	273
	How Does Adaptive Leadership Work?	274
	Strengths	275
	Criticisms	276
	Application	277
	Case Studies	279
	Case 11.1 Silence, Stigma, and	
	Mental Illness	279
	Case 11.2 Taming Bacchus	281
	Case 11.3 Redskins No More	283
	Leadership Instrument	286
	Adaptive Leadership Questionnaire	287
	Summary	292
	References	293
12.	Psychodynamic Approach	295
	Manfred F. R. Kets de Vries and Alicia Cheak	
	Description	295
	The Clinical Paradigm	296
	History of the Psychodynamic Approach	297
	Key Concepts and Dynamics Within the	
	Psychodynamic Approach	301
	1. Focus on the Inner Theatre	301
	2. Focus on the Leader-Follower	
	Relationships	302
	3. Focus on the Shadow Side of Leadership	305
	How Does the Psychodynamic Approach Work?	305
	Strengths	306

	Criticisms	307
	Application	308
	Group Coaching	309
	Case Studies	313
	Case 12.1 Dealing With Passive-Aggressives	313
	Case 12.2 The Fear of Success	314
	Case 12.3 Helping a Bipolar Leader	315
	Leadership Instrument	317
	The Leadership Archetype	
	Questionnaire (Abridged Version)	318
	Summary	324
	References	324
10	I 1 1 T.1	220
13.	Leadership Ethics	329
	Description	329
	Ethics Defined	330
	Level 1. Preconventional Morality	331
	Level 2. Conventional Morality	332
	Level 3. Postconventional Morality	332
	Ethical Theories	333
	Centrality of Ethics to Leadership	336
	Heifetz's Perspective on Ethical Leadership	337
	Burns's Perspective on Ethical Leadership	338
	The Dark Side of Leadership	339
	Principles of Ethical Leadership	341
	Ethical Leaders Respect Others	341
	Ethical Leaders Serve Others	342
	Ethical Leaders Are Just	344
	Ethical Leaders Are Honest	345
	Ethical Leaders Build Community	346
	Strengths	347
	Criticisms	348
	Application	349
	Case Studies	349
	Case 13.1 Choosing a Research Assistant	350
	Case 13.2 How Safe Is Safe?	351
	Case 13.3 Reexamining a Proposal	352
	Leadership Instrument	355
	Perceived Leader Integrity Scale (PLIS)	356
	Summary	359
	References	360
14.	Team Leadership	363
	Susan E. Kogler Hill	
	Description	363

	Team Leadership Model	366
	Team Effectiveness	367
	Leadership Decisions	372
	Leadership Actions	377
	How Does the Team Leadership Model Work?	381
	Strengths	382
	Criticisms	383
	Application	384
	Case Studies	385
	Case 14.1 Can This Virtual Team Work?	385
	Case 14.2 They Dominated the Conversation	386
	Case 14.3 Starts With a Bang, Ends With a Whimper	387
	Leadership Instrument	389
	Team Excellence and Collaborative	307
	Team Leader Questionnaire	391
	Summary	393
	References	393
	References	373
15.	Gender and Leadership	397
	Crystal L. Hoyt and Stefanie Simon	
	Description	397
	The Glass Ceiling Turned Labyrinth	398
	Evidence of the Leadership Labyrinth	398
	Understanding the Labyrinth	399
	Gender Differences in Leadership Styles	
	and Effectiveness	401
	Navigating the Labyrinth	406
	Strengths	409
	Criticisms	410
	Application	411
	Case Studies	411
	Case 15.1 The "Glass Ceiling"	412
	Case 15.2 Lack of Inclusion and Credibility	413
	Case 15.3 Pregnancy as a Barrier to Job Status	414
	Leadership Instrument	415
	The Gender–Leader Implicit Association Test	416
	Summary	419
	References	420
17	Colonia and Harakin	437
10.	Culture and Leadership	427
	Description	427
	Culture Defined	428
	Related Concepts	428

Ethnocentrism	428
Prejudice	429
Dimensions of Culture	430
Uncertainty Avoidance	431
Power Distance	432
Institutional Collectivism	432
In-Group Collectivism	432
Gender Egalitarianism	433
Assertiveness	433
Future Orientation	433
Performance Orientation	434
Humane Orientation	434
Clusters of World Cultures	434
Characteristics of Clusters	436
Anglo	437
Confucian Asia	437
Eastern Europe	437
Germanic Europe	437
Latin America	438
Latin Europe	438
Middle East	438
Nordic Europe	439
Southern Asia	439
Sub-Saharan Africa	439
Leadership Behavior and Culture Clusters	439
Eastern Europe Leadership Profile	441
Latin America Leadership Profile	441
Latin Europe Leadership Profile	441
Confucian Asia Leadership Profile	443
Nordic Europe Leadership Profile	443
Anglo Leadership Profile	444
Sub-Saharan Africa Leadership Profile	445
Southern Asia Leadership Profile	445
Germanic Europe Leadership Profile	446
Middle East Leadership Profile	446
Universally Desirable and Undesirable	
Leadership Attributes	448
Strengths	449
Criticisms	450
Application	451
Case Studies	452
Case 16.1 A Challenging Workplace	452
Case 16.2 A Special Kind of Financing	454
Case 16.3 Whose Hispanic Center Is It?	456

Leadership Instrument	458
Dimensions of Culture Questionnaire	459
Summary	464
References	465
Author Index	467
Subject index	477
About the Author	491

493

About the Contributors